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Here are the latest Happy Lemon menu prices.
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1. Happy Lemon Classic Series
2. Rock Salt Crema Series
3. Fresh Lemon Series
4. Happy Lemon Fruit Tea
5. Happy Lemon Smoothies Series
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7. Happy Lemon Seasonal Menu
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PRICE
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$6.50+

$6.50+

$6.50+

FOOD ITEM

HAPPY LEMON CLASSIC SERIES

Black Tea/Green Tea

Boba Milk Tea (l)

Classic Milk Tea (l)

Jasmine Green Milk Tea (l)

Milk Tea with Boba and Puff Cream (l)

Milk Tea with Boba, Pudding and Lychee Jelly (l)

Milk Tea with Oreo Cookies and Puff Cream (l)

Milk Tea with Taro Ball (l)

Taro Milk Tea (l)

Tiger Sugar Fresh Milk w/ Boba

Ube Black Tea with Taro Ball (l)

Ube Fresh Milk with Taro Ball (l)

Winter Melon Milk Tea (l)

ROCK SALT CREMA SERIES

Black Tea with Rock Salt Crema

Jasmine Green Tea with Rock Salt Crema
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$6.95+
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$6.75+

$6.75+
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$6.75+

$6.25+

$6.25+

$6.95+

Matcha Latte with Rock Salt Crema

Milk Tea with Rock Salt Crema

Milk Tea with Tiramisu Rock Salt Crema

Strawberry Jasmine Green Tea, Black Tea with Rock Salt Crema

FRESH LEMON SERIES

Fresh Lemon Honey Jasmine Green Tea

Fresh Peppermint Lemon Mojito

Freshly Squeezed Lemon Jasmine Green Tea, Black Tea

Kumquat Lemon Jasmine Green Tea

Pineapple Lemon with Lychee Jelly

Wintermelon Lemonade

Yakult Lemon Jasmine Green Tea

HAPPY LEMON FRUIT TEA

Fresh Grapefruit Jasmine Green Tea

Mango Jasmine Green Tea

Mango Lemonade

Strawberry Jasmine Green Tea, Black Tea with Lychee Jelly
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$7.75+

$7.50+
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$6.50+
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$6.45+

$7.50+

$6.75+

$6.75+

HAPPY LEMON SMOOTHIES SERIES

Avocado Matcha Smoothie

Avocado Smoothie

Fresh Milk Slam Smoothie

Mango Matcha Smoothie

Mango Smoothie

Strawberry Shortcake Smoothie

HAPPY LEMON SNACKS

1/2 and 1/2 Waffle

Chocolate Bubble Waffle

Matcha Red Bean Waffle

Original Bubble Waffle

HAPPY LEMON SEASONAL MENU

Tiger Fresh Milk with Boba

Trifle Cake Boba Milk Tea

Ube (Purple Yam) Black Tea with Taro Ball (l)

Ube (Purple Yam) Fresh Milk with Taro Ball
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Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official
business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a
given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Happy Lemon prices, you may
visit their local outlet or Happy Lemon’s official website.

Click here to visit live prices

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://happylemonusa.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/happy-lemon-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/

